
JAUNGADA DŽUDO TURNĪRS 2020  18.-19.Jan     E U14 z -38 kg
Dalībnieki: 12

1

1. Andrejs PABĒRZIS, LAT/Samurs (4.kyu)

9. Mārcis MADELĀNS, LAT/Jaunība LV (4.kyu) 10 - 00

2

5. Deniss BRITIKOVS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS (3.kyu)

3

3. Markuss ZUĢICKIS, LAT/Kyodai (4.kyu)

11. Markuss SALAKS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS (5.kyu)10 - 00

4

7. Valdis FELDMANIS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS (4.kyu)

5

2. Daņila BELIHS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS (4.kyu)

10. Vladislavs ROMAŠONOKS, LAT/Jikan (5.kyu)00 - 10

6

6. Ruslans POĻIŠKO, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS (3.kyu)

7
12. Kirils BONDAREVS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS (4.kyu)

8

8. Jānis ŽAGARS, LAT/Alūksnes BJSS (4.kyu)

16. Toms Kristiāns BIRKHĀNS, LAT/Kyodai (3.kyu)00s1 - 10
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Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

Andrejs PABĒRZIS, LAT/Samurs

Ruslans POĻIŠKO, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Deniss BRITIKOVS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Markuss ZUĢICKIS, LAT/Kyodai

Toms Kristiāns BIRKHĀNS, LAT/Kyodai

Kirils BONDAREVS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Valdis FELDMANIS, LAT/Jelgavas BJSS

Vladislavs ROMAŠONOKS, LAT/Jikan


